
BOW TEST SHEET - SBR Engineering date 25-feb-15

TEST NAME: confronto Eolla con P4 e SF forged+ time 13:47

draw Eolla SF … … … …

23 26,88  26,12  

24 28,04  27,74  1,16    1,62    -      -      

25 29,16  29,02  1,12    1,28    -      -      

26 31,14  30,62  1,98    1,60    -      -      

27 32,32  32,06  1,18    1,44    -      -      

28 34,28  33,48  1,96    1,42    -      -      

29 36,06  35,28  1,78    1,80    -      -      

30 38,08  36,96  2,02    1,68    -      -      

31 39,90  39,08  1,82    2,12    -      -      

32 41,92  40,24  2,02    1,16    -      -      

RISER YAMAHA Eolla size L s/n 178909

LIMBS YAMAHA Super Feel Type G - Long # 37 lb 28" s/n 13205

BRACE 8 5/8

delta Tiller zero

RISER SF Forged + 25H

LIMBS SF ELITE carbon / hight foam # 30 lb 28" (25H)

BRACE 9

Bruno Angelo Sforzini delta Tiller zero S/N LFKEC700001
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Eolla SF


